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Tony Kilduff

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Tony Kilduff
KT13 8DE

August 1951
94

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EEB102 LIMITED

EEB103 LIMITED

EEB110 LIMITED

EEB94 LIMITED

EEB104 LIMITED

EEB98 LIMITED

EEB100 LIMITED

EEB105 LIMITED

EEB101 LIMITED

EEB108 LIMITED

EEB107 LIMITED

EEB90 LIMITED

EEB93 LIMITED

EEB92 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14991472

14991485

14991843

14991339

14991604

14991500

14991410

14991489

14991421

14991555

14991537

14991369

14991328

14991285

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

906860251

906860251

The Old Rectory Church Street

Weybridge

Surrey

England

Irish

App. Date Res. Date

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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EEB99 LIMITED

EEB106 LIMITED

EEB97 LIMITED

EEB91 LIMITED

EEB96 LIMITED

EEB109 LIMITED

EEB95 LIMITED

EEB87 LIMITED
EEBS85 LIMITED
EEBS89 LIMITED
EEBS88 LIMITED
EEB84 LIMITED
EEB83 LIMITED
EEB81 LIMITED
EEB86 LIMITED
EEB80 LIMITED
EEB82 LIMITED

HARTFINDER ONE LIMITED
HARTFINDER TWO LIMITED

EEB71 LIMITED
EEB72 LIMITED
EEB78 LIMITED
EEB74 LIMITED
EEB73 LIMITED
EEB75 LIMITED
EEB76 LIMITED
EEB70 LIMITED
EEB79 LIMITED
EEB77 LIMITED
HOOK SOLAR LIMITED
EEBG65 LIMITED
EEBG66 LIMITED
EEB67 LIMITED
EEBG63 LIMITED
EEB60 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

14991670

14991552

14991495

14991275

14991414

14991651

14991380

14621617
14621605
14621667
14621624
14621591
14621542
14621710
14621632
14621429
14621781
13995703
13995741
13463825
13463836
13463898
13463938
13463925
13462330
13462342
13462303
13462356
13462354
13395991
13207795
13207815
13207807
13207802
13207773

Active - Newly

Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

10/07/2023

Newly 10/07/2023

10/07/2023

27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
22/03/2022
22/03/2022
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021
14/05/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021

906860251

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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EEB62 LIMITED
EEB64 LIMITED
EEBG68 LIMITED
EEBG69 LIMITED
EEB61 LIMITED
EEB52 LIMITED
EEB55 LIMITED
EEB53 LIMITED
EEB50 LIMITED
EEB51 LIMITED
EEB56 LIMITED
EEB59 LIMITED
EEB54 LIMITED
EEB58 LIMITED
EEB57 LIMITED

EEB C. F. CO. 2019 LIMITED
EEBMCAP 2019 LIMITED

EEB49 LIMITED
EEB48 LIMITED
EEB45 LIMITED
EEB46 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ELGIN GRID CONNECTIONS LTD

CSES3 LIMITED

CSEA49 LIMITED
CSE52 LIMITED

CSE54 LIMITED
CSE51 LIMITED
CSES0 LIMITED
CSE48 LIMITED
CSES55 LIMITED

CSEA47 LIMITED
CSEA46 LIMITED

CSEA45 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

13207808
13207798
13207804
13207775
13207788
12562161
12562202
12559269
12559989
12558704
12559992
12559247
12559241
12559998
12559995
12222381
12217692
12169382
12168688
12168762
12168742

Number
14964426

14451560

14451541
14451562

14451566
14451570
14451663
14451576
14451597

14451612
14450266

14450117

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Newly

Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Active - Newly

Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Newly

Incorporated
Non-Trading

Active - Newly

Incorporated

Active - Newly

Incorporated
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Newly

17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/02/2021
17/04/2020
17/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
16/04/2020
23/09/2019
20/09/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019

App. Date
27/06/2023

31/10/2022

31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022
28/10/2022

28/10/2022

906860251

Res. Date
11/10/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023
24/05/2023

24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023

24/05/2023
24/05/2023

24/05/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
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CSE41 LIMITED

CSEA43 LIMITED

CSE44 LIMITED

CSE39 LIMITED

CSE36 LIMITED

CSE40 LIMITED

CSE37 LIMITED

CSE35 LIMITED

CSE38 LIMITED

CSE42 LIMITED

EE ENERGY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EEB47 LIMITED

EEB41 LIMITED

EEB43 LIMITED

PIPPLEPEN SOLAR LIMITED
EEB38 LIMITED

SPARROW LODGE SOLAR LIMITED
EEB31 LIMITED

WOOD LANE SOLAR LIMITED
GOLD CREST JTB LIMITED

CSE34 LIMITED

CSE33 LIMITED

ORCAGEN LIMITED

CSE28 LIMITED

CSE25 LIMITED

CSE29 LIMITED

CSE30 LIMITED

CSE32 LIMITED

CSE27 LIMITED

CSE26 LIMITED

CSE31 LIMITED

EEB25 LIMITED

GRAFTON UNDERWOOD SOLAR
LIMITED

RANKSBOROUGH SOLAR LIMITED
TUCKEY FARM SOLAR LIMITED
EEB 19 LIMITED

THURLASTON SOLAR LIMITED
GSIl GORSE LANE SOLAR LIMITED
EEB 21 LIMITED

EEB 20 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

13892074
13891979
13892060
13892303
13891974
13892003
13891981
13891881
13892270
13892056
13345670
13345674
12169058
12170037
12168651
12023100
12023102
11780299
11780715
11780132
11359007
11354838
11354830
11355111
11354731
11354620
11354705
11354785
11354781
11354710
11354627
11354797
11132255
11132956

11132027
11132054
10978393
10978362
10978382
10978481
10978467

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
03/02/2022
19/04/2021
19/04/2021
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
14/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
10/05/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
23/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017

906860251

24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023
24/05/2023
20/06/2022
24/02/2022
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
21/06/2023
23/09/2020
13/01/2022
21/02/2024
13/01/2022
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023

13/01/2022

20/05/2022
13/01/2022
23/09/2020
13/01/2022
03/07/2020

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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HARTMOOR GENERATION LIMITED
CSONEC LIMITED

CSONEB LIMITED

TJB BRISTOL LIMITED

CSONEA LIMITED

CLEARSTONE ONE LIMITED
CSE23 LIMITED

CSE24 LIMITED

WARLEY BATTERY STORAGE
LIMITED

CSE20 LIMITED

SUNDON BATTERY STORAGE
LIMITED

EEB17 LIMITED

LONGNEY SOLAR LIMITED
BLAENAU GWENT SOLAR LIMITED
EEB16 LIMITED

EEB15 LIMITED

CS18 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

10893483
10865758
10865745
10865561
10865535
10863286
10824252
10824288
10824037

10824081
10824109

10790759
10790655
10789266
10789260
10789285
10494117

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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01/08/2017
14/07/2017
14/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
12/07/2017
19/06/2017
19/06/2017
16/06/2017

16/06/2017
16/06/2017

26/05/2017
26/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
25/05/2017
24/11/2016

906860251

19/03/2018
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
14/12/2022

16/03/2023

08/04/2022

10/07/2023
20/05/2022
31/10/2022
10/07/2023
23/09/2020
24/05/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



