Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Tony Kilduff 906860251

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Tony Kilduff Number 906860251

Postcode KT13 8DE Address The Old Rectory Church Street

Honours

Weybridge

Surrey England

Date of birth August 1951 Nationality Irish

Total current 94

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company S	tatus		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
EEB102 LIMITED	14991472	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	ł				
EEB103 LIMITED	14991485	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	ł				
EEB110 LIMITED	14991843	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	t				
EEB94 LIMITED	14991339	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	t				
EEB104 LIMITED	14991604	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	d				
EEB98 LIMITED	14991500	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	d				
EEB100 LIMITED	14991410	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	i				
EEB105 LIMITED	14991489	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	i		40/07/0000		5
EEB101 LIMITED	14991421	Active		Newly	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	1		40/07/0000		5
EEB108 LIMITED	14991555	Active		Newly	10/07/2023		Director
EED 407 LINUTED	4.400.4507	Incorporated	1		40/07/0000		D: .
EEB107 LIMITED	14991537	Active	-	Newly	10/07/2023		Director
EEDOO LIMITED	4.4004.000	Incorporated	1	Niamb	40/07/0000		Diagratica.
EEB90 LIMITED	14991369	Active	-	inewiy	10/07/2023		Director
EEDOS LIMITED	4.4004.200	Incorporated	1	Nambe	40/07/0000		Director
EEB93 LIMITED	14991328	Active	-	inewiy	10/07/2023		Director
EEB92 LIMITED	14991285	Incorporated	1	Nowbe	10/07/2022		Director
EED92 LIMITED	14991200	Active	- 1	inewiy	10/07/2023		Director
		Incorporated	ı				



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Tony Kilduff 906	6860251
------------------	---------

EEB99 LIMITED	14991670	Active - Newly	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB106 LIMITED	14991552	Active - Newly	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB97 LIMITED	14991495	Active - Newly	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB91 LIMITED	14991275	Active - Newly	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB96 LIMITED	14991414	•	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB109 LIMITED	14991651	•	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB95 LIMITED	14991380	•	10/07/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
EEB87 LIMITED	14621617	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB85 LIMITED	14621605	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB89 LIMITED	14621667	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB88 LIMITED	14621624	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB84 LIMITED	14621591	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB83 LIMITED	14621542	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB81 LIMITED	14621710	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB86 LIMITED	14621632	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
EEB80 LIMITED	14621429	Active - Accounts Filed	27/01/2023	Director
EEB82 LIMITED	14621781	Non-Trading	27/01/2023	Director
HARTFINDER ONE LIMITED	13995703	Non-Trading	22/03/2022	Director
HARTFINDER TWO LIMITED	13995741	Non-Trading	22/03/2022	Director
EEB71 LIMITED	13463825	Active - Accounts Filed	18/06/2021	Director
EEB72 LIMITED	13463836	Active - Accounts Filed	18/06/2021	Director
EEB78 LIMITED	13463898	Active - Accounts Filed	18/06/2021	Director
EEB74 LIMITED	13463938	Active - Accounts Filed	18/06/2021	Director
EEB73 LIMITED	13463925	Active - Accounts Filed	18/06/2021	Director
EEB75 LIMITED	13462330	Non-Trading	17/06/2021	Director
EEB76 LIMITED	13462342	Active - Accounts Filed	17/06/2021	Director
EEB70 LIMITED	13462303	Active - Accounts Filed	17/06/2021	Director
EEB79 LIMITED	13462356	Active - Accounts Filed	17/06/2021	Director
EEB77 LIMITED	13462354	Active - Accounts Filed	17/06/2021	Director
HOOK SOLAR LIMITED	13395991	Active - Accounts Filed	14/05/2021	Director
EEB65 LIMITED	13207795	Active - Accounts Filed	17/02/2021	Director
EEB66 LIMITED	13207815	Active - Accounts Filed	17/02/2021	Director
EEB67 LIMITED	13207807	Active - Accounts Filed	17/02/2021	Director
EEB63 LIMITED	13207802	Active - Accounts Filed	17/02/2021	Director
EEB60 LIMITED	13207773	Active - Accounts Filed	17/02/2021	Director



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Tony Kilduff					90	6860251
EEB62 LIMITED	13207808	Active - Accounts File	ed	17/02/2021		Director
EEB64 LIMITED	13207798	Active - Accounts File	ed	17/02/2021		Director
EEB68 LIMITED	13207804	Active - Accounts File	ed	17/02/2021		Director
EEB69 LIMITED	13207775	Active - Accounts File	ed	17/02/2021		Director
EEB61 LIMITED	13207788	Non-Trading		17/02/2021		Director
EEB52 LIMITED	12562161	Active - Accounts File	ed	17/04/2020		Director
EEB55 LIMITED	12562202	Active - Accounts File	ed	17/04/2020		Director
EEB53 LIMITED	12559269	Active - Accounts File	ed	16/04/2020		Director
EEB50 LIMITED	12559989	Active - Accounts File	ed	16/04/2020		Director
EEB51 LIMITED	12558704	Active - Accounts File	ed	16/04/2020		Director
EEB56 LIMITED	12559992	Non-Trading		16/04/2020		Director
EEB59 LIMITED	12559247	Active - Accounts File	ed	16/04/2020		Director
EEB54 LIMITED	12559241	Active - Accounts File	ed	16/04/2020		Director
EEB58 LIMITED	12559998	Non-Trading		16/04/2020		Director
EEB57 LIMITED	12559995	Active - Accounts File	ed	16/04/2020		Director
EEB C. F. CO. 2019 LIMITED	12222381	Active - Accounts File	ed	23/09/2019		Director
EEBMCAP 2019 LIMITED	12217692	Active - Accounts File	ed	20/09/2019		Director
EEB49 LIMITED	12169382	Active - Accounts File	ed	22/08/2019		Director
EEB48 LIMITED	12168688	Active - Accounts File	ed	21/08/2019		Director
EEB45 LIMITED	12168762	Active - Accounts File	ed	21/08/2019		Director
EEB46 LIMITED	12168742	Active - Accounts File	ed	21/08/2019		Director
List of Previous Directorships						
Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
ELGIN GRID CONNECTIONS LTD	14964426	Active -	Newly	27/06/2023	11/10/2023	Director
		Incorporated				
CSE53 LIMITED	14451560	Active -	Newly	31/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated				
CSE49 LIMITED	14451541	Non-Trading		31/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
CSE52 LIMITED	14451562	Active -	Newly	31/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated				
CSE54 LIMITED	14451566	Active -	Newly	31/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated				
CSE51 LIMITED	14451570	Non-Trading			24/05/2023	
CSE50 LIMITED	14451663	Non-Trading			24/05/2023	
CSE48 LIMITED	14451576	Non-Trading			24/05/2023	
CSE55 LIMITED	14451597	Active -	Newly	31/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated				
CSE47 LIMITED	14451612	Non-Trading			24/05/2023	
CSE46 LIMITED	14450266	Active -	Newly	28/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
0054511141750	4.4.504.5	Incorporated		00/40/2025	04/05/0005	D' .
CSE45 LIMITED	14450117	Active -	Newly	28/10/2022	24/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated				



Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Tony Kilduff 906860251

CSE41 LIMITED	13892074	Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2022	24/05/2023	Director
CSE43 LIMITED	13891979	Non-Trading		24/05/2023	
CSE44 LIMITED	13892060	Non-Trading		24/05/2023	
CSE39 LIMITED	13892303	Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2022	24/05/2023	Director
CSE36 LIMITED	13891974	Company is dissolved	03/02/2022		Director
CSE40 LIMITED	13892003	Company is dissolved	03/02/2022		Director
CSE37 LIMITED	13891981	Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2022	24/05/2023	Director
CSE35 LIMITED	13891881	Company is dissolved	03/02/2022		Director
CSE38 LIMITED	13892270	Non-Trading	03/02/2022	24/05/2023	Director
CSE42 LIMITED	13892056	Active - Accounts Filed	03/02/2022	24/05/2023	Director
EE ENERGY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	13345670	Active - Accounts Filed	19/04/2021	20/06/2022	Director
EE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	13345674	Active - Accounts Filed	19/04/2021	24/02/2022	Director
EEB47 LIMITED	12169058	Active - Accounts Filed	22/08/2019	17/08/2021	Director
EEB41 LIMITED	12170037	Active - Accounts Filed	22/08/2019	17/08/2021	Director
EEB43 LIMITED	12168651	Active - Accounts Filed	21/08/2019	17/08/2021	Director
PIPPLEPEN SOLAR LIMITED	12023100	Active - Accounts Filed	29/05/2019	21/06/2023	Director
EEB38 LIMITED	12023102	Active - Accounts Filed	29/05/2019	23/09/2020	Director
SPARROW LODGE SOLAR LIMITED	11780299	Active - Accounts Filed	22/01/2019	13/01/2022	Director
EEB31 LIMITED	11780715	Active - Accounts Filed	22/01/2019	21/02/2024	Director
WOOD LANE SOLAR LIMITED	11780132	Active - Accounts Filed	22/01/2019	13/01/2022	Director
GOLD CREST JTB LIMITED	11359007	Non-Trading	14/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE34 LIMITED	11354838	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE33 LIMITED	11354830	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
ORCAGEN LIMITED	11355111	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE28 LIMITED	11354731	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE25 LIMITED	11354620	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE29 LIMITED	11354705	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE30 LIMITED	11354785	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE32 LIMITED	11354781	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE27 LIMITED	11354710	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE26 LIMITED	11354627	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
CSE31 LIMITED	11354797	Non-Trading	10/05/2018	24/05/2023	Director
EEB25 LIMITED	11132255	Company is dissolved	04/01/2018		Director
GRAFTON UNDERWOOD SOLAR	11132956	Active - Accounts Filed	04/01/2018	13/01/2022	Director
LIMITED					
RANKSBOROUGH SOLAR LIMITED	11132027	Active - Accounts Filed	03/01/2018	20/05/2022	Director
TUCKEY FARM SOLAR LIMITED	11132054	Active - Accounts Filed	03/01/2018	13/01/2022	Director
EEB 19 LIMITED	10978393	Active - Accounts Filed	23/09/2017	23/09/2020	Director
THURLASTON SOLAR LIMITED	10978362	Active - Accounts Filed	23/09/2017	13/01/2022	Director
GSII GORSE LANE SOLAR LIMITED	10978382	Active - Accounts Filed	23/09/2017	03/07/2020	Director
EEB 21 LIMITED	10978481	Company is dissolved	23/09/2017		Director
EEB 20 LIMITED	10978467	Company is dissolved	23/09/2017		Director

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Tony Kilduff 906860251

HARTMOOR GENERATION LIMITED	10893483	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/2017	19/03/2018	Director
CSONEC LIMITED	10865758	Non-Trading	14/07/2017	24/05/2023	Director
CSONEB LIMITED	10865745	Non-Trading	14/07/2017	24/05/2023	Director
TJB BRISTOL LIMITED	10865561	Non-Trading	13/07/2017	24/05/2023	Director
CSONEA LIMITED	10865535	Non-Trading	13/07/2017	24/05/2023	Director
CLEARSTONE ONE LIMITED	10863286	Active - Accounts Filed	12/07/2017	24/05/2023	Director
CSE23 LIMITED	10824252	Active - Accounts Filed	19/06/2017	14/12/2022	Director
CSE24 LIMITED	10824288	Company is dissolved	19/06/2017		Director
WARLEY BATTERY STORAGE	10824037	Active - Accounts Filed	16/06/2017	16/03/2023	Director
LIMITED					
CSE20 LIMITED	10824081	Company is dissolved	16/06/2017		Director
SUNDON BATTERY STORAGE	10824109	Active - Accounts Filed	16/06/2017	08/04/2022	Director
LIMITED					
EEB17 LIMITED	10790759	Non-Trading	26/05/2017	10/07/2023	Director
LONGNEY SOLAR LIMITED	10790655	Active - Accounts Filed	26/05/2017	20/05/2022	Director
BLAENAU GWENT SOLAR LIMITED	10789266	Active - Accounts Filed	25/05/2017	31/10/2022	Director
EEB16 LIMITED	10789260	Non-Trading	25/05/2017	10/07/2023	Director
EEB15 LIMITED	10789285	Active - Accounts Filed	25/05/2017	23/09/2020	Director
CS18 LIMITED	10494117	Non-Trading	24/11/2016	24/05/2023	Director